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Trading Activity for March 4th, 2021

Volume
731,700.00
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Trades
4,571.00
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Value
$18,366,956.50
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$26,505.00
$863,759.00
$1,800.00
$3,750.00
$604,125.00
$604,982.00
$209,031.00
$397,689.00
$432,175.00
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$98,648.00
$290,434.00
$111,353.00
$186,662.00
$32,464.00
$30,401.00
$252,184.00
$184,424.00
$39,497.00
$127,532.00
$3,509.00
$70,834.00
$25,264.00
$59,147.00
$6,150.00
$8,889.00
$388,185.00
$36,588.00
$33,647.00
$60,108.00
$20,457.00
$82,714.00
$6,347.00
$31,376.00
$43,281.00
$3,501.00
$268,683.00
$178,598.00
$39,113.00
$45,135.00
$64,692.00
$30,083.00
$69,214.00
$91,062.00
$18,954.00

$16,516.00
$3,058.00
$16,806.00
$2,400.00
$268,988.00
$64,241.00
$770.00
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$188,920.00
$105,132.00
$208,844.00
$19,266.00
$45,868.00
$89,967.00
$34,661.00
$3,198.00
$2,880.00
$28,582.00
$102,037.00
$117,237.00
$124,240.00
$10,968.00
$76,786.00
$49,408.00
$54,267.00
$35,771.00
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$38,067.00
$27,580.00

$9,702.00
$58,785.00
$26,615.00
$17,669.00
$580,365.00
$25,378.00
$33,789.00
$83,947.00
$17,358.00
$8,840.00
$33,102.00
$2,756.00
$17,827.00
$23,504.00
$77,203.00
$48,850.00
$7,924.00
$6,036.00
$67,469.00

$14,367.00
$15,005.00
$127,918.00
$206,298.00
$24,280.00
$14,992.00
$1,595.00
$60,655.00
$23,744.00
$73,665.00
$4,682.00
$8,554.00
$90,477.00
$63,814.00
$75,497.00
$2,737.00
$53,851.00
$18,325.00
$1,480.00
$9,370.00
$70,407.00
$31,195.00
$10,120.00
$800.00
$3,804.00
$7,259.00
$42,870.00
$21,086.00
$8,146.00
$40,726.00
$21,606.00
$44,277.00
$11,493.00
$16,959.00
$1,719.00
$27,635.00
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$6,321.00
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$33,889.00
$51,865.00
$31,959.00
$73,899.00
$1,063.00
$8,060.00

$21,326.00
$7,437.00
$6,071.00
$43,746.00
$13,243.00
$896.00
$25,630.00
$3,525.00
$1,685.00
$85,007.00
$19,265.00
$26,294.00
$65,768.00
$69,892.00
$1,103.00
$23,648.00
$7,532.00
$906.00
$2,172.00
$8,207.00
$1,418.00
$4,350.00
$88,235.00
$25,767.00
$5,279.00
$18,562.00
$9,438.00
$1,764.00
$8,108.00
$30,602.00
$4,876.00
$14,835.00
$19,825.00
$5,313.00
$20,479.00
$35,820.00
$7,500.00
$8,705.00
$4,389.00
$5,250.00
$5,279.00
$3,876.00
$157.50
$15,892.00
$1,680.00
$16,266.00
$5,815.00
$991.00
$18,959.00
$903.00
$355.00
$26,421.00
$39,537.00
$5,538.00
$4,087.00



PSI
ALS
CAR.UN
AND
FR
OR
HR.UN
BIPC
PSYK
CYBN
NOVR
CWEB
CTC.A
PEY
CERE.U
SBB
CPX
ELO
GFL
PG
RBA
CLS

cco
HAI
LIF
CMMC
FNV
TRIL
CRDL
EGLX
VCN
TCL.A
ELD
GSY
PLC
HOT.UN
CAS
KNT
XSP
BHC
ROM|
AD.UN
DGHI
GLXY
TECK.B
WDO
AR
CwWB
CTS
CCA
OLA
OTEX
AFN
MX
PAAS
SNC
FV
SIL
TBL
CHR
MOGO

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
NEO
NEO
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
NEO
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

NNNNNNNNNNWWOWWWWWWWRWWWWWwwwwwwNWwWwrrpwupbrpbdbpdrpbdrbpbdrpprpbdbprpbdpbdNOWPAEAPRARPRPPARPRPEAEPPUOOVOU UL

$4,970.00
$6,944.00
$25,913.00
$18,226.00
$10,157.00
$5,278.00
$5,706.00
$34,582.00
$3,680.00
$603.00
$1,580.00
$2,308.00
$64,795.00
$2,370.00
$4,300.00
$785.00
$13,456.00
$1,530.00
$16,412.00
$1,132.00
$25,989.00
$4,144.00
$48,956.00
$8,306.00
$3,733.00
$15,197.00
$1,141.00
$55,012.00
$5,197.00
$1,571.00
$2,160.00
$11,004.00
$6,256.00
$4,266.00
$37,159.00
$9,261.00
$1,148.00
$5,195.00
$1,800.00
$12,283.00
$12,200.00
$970.00
$4,505.00
$999.00
$5,710.00
$7,830.00
$2,443.00
$598.00
$10,185.00
$1,567.00
$34,546.00
$1,209.00
$11,317.00
$7,621.00
$9,754.00
$8,029.00
$5,186.00
$1,705.00
$1,905.00
$571.00
$941.00
$1,704.00
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$10,157.00
$5,160.00
$984.00
$3,637.00
$318.00
$288.00
$4,286.00
$544.00
$1,439.00
$13,912.00
$3,637.00
$3,045.00
$1,055.00
$11,630.00
$1,522.00
$7,402.00
$5,776.00
$588.00
$2,781.00
$562.00
$5,056.00
$916.00
$984.00
$9,073.00
$1,093.00

$3,001.00
$1,927.00
$1,173.00
$5,558.00
$1,402.00
$1,015.00
$517.00
$1,696.00
$210.00
$466.00
$218.00
$548.00
$13,417.00
$588.00
$3,684.00
$650.00
$337.00
$950.00
$707.00
$1,070.00
$1,560.00
$2,113.00
$143.00
$212.00
$4,752.00
$565.00
$1,906.00
$1,886.00
$205.00
$459.00
$304.00
$4,335.00
$128.00
$229.00
$1,363.00
$950.00
$173.00
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$531.00
$9,567.00
$2,004.00
$996.00
$693.00
$4,778.00
$368.00
$380.00
$1,688.00
$3,729.00

$4,056.00
$10,550.00
$1,110.00
$111.00
$3,564.00
$2,582.00
$549.00
$1,316.00
$211.00
$3,514.00
$1,793.00
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